
Pattaya Sports Club Bowling kague - Pattaya Mail - Pattaya News,... IttP : //ww w. patüayamai l. com/sports/pattaya- sports - c lub-bow I ing- I eag.

PARADISE

ARTS &
ENTERTAINMENT

BOOKS

MOVIES

TVGUIDE

OUR CHILDREN

HEALTH &
1AIELLBEING

PROPERTY & REAL
ESTATE

OBITUARIES

CLASSIFIEDS

SHOPPING

SEARCH

ARCHIVE

EMBASSIES IN
THALAT{D

PICTURE GALLERY

varg r\rvrtwrY, wrrv utv},ygv ttvttt uflru lv ttttlt },tqvg. u|JEt]g wtiaEt tyriv

bowled a 507 series.

Green Tree moved up from seventh to sixth place after winning three
points from Brother D. David Shaw bowhd a 509 series for Green Tree.

Mai Munsitha bowling as a spare had a 215 garne and 570 series.

§pare bowlers Peter bowled a 202 garTe, 514 series and Jean had a
563 series with ganes of 191 ,202 and 175.

Results & Standings June 12 (week 27)

Pos.Team

1 Balloon

2 PWC

3 Canada

4 Barcria

5 Cafö Kronborg

6 Green Tree

7 ARDEO

8 Broher D

Score

3-1
1-3
3-1
4-0
0-4
3-1
1-3
1-3

Standings

66-42
64,5 - 43.5

58.5 - 49.5

58-50
57.5 - 50.5

45-63
44.5 - 63.5

38-70

This article was published in the Palbya Mail newspaper on Frtday June 1g, 2Ol5
(Vol. )Xlll No.25).

BHäL ESTETE

Snttapa Slatt

Cbian{ Itlai' r Nhrl

2von2 19.06.2015 l3:38


