PARADISE

ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT

BOOKS MOVIES TV GUIDE

OUR CHILDREN

HEALTH & WELLBEING

PROPERTY & REAL ESTATE

OBITUARIES

**CLASSIFIEDS** 

SHOPPING

SEARCH

ARCHIVE

**GETTING HELP** 

EMBASSIES IN THAILAND

PICTURE GALLERY









bowled a 507 series.

Green Tree moved up from seventh to sixth place after winning three points from Brother D. David Shaw bowled a 509 series for Green Tree. Mai Munsitha bowling as a spare had a 215 game and 570 series.

Spare bowlers Peter bowled a 202 game, 514 series and Jean had a 563 series with games of 191, 202 and 175.

Results & Standings June 12 (week 27)

Pos.Team		Score	Standings
1	Balloon	3 – 1	66 – 42
2	PWC	1-3	64.5 - 43.5
3	Canada	3-1	58.5 - 49.5
4	Bavaria	4 - 0	58 - 50
5	Café Kronborg	0 – 4	57.5 - 50.5
6	Green Tree	3 – 1	45 - 63
7	ARDEO	1-3	44.5 - 63.5
8	Brother D	1-3	38 – 70

This article was published in the **Pattaya Mail newspaper** on **Friday June 19, 2015** (Vol. XXIII No. 25).